

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 01/30/15 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 01/30/15
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : SHREWSBURY BHO 1443(49)

CONTRACT ID : 12J350
 CALL ORDER : 002
 CONTRACT TIME : 10/16/15 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 SHREWSBURY BHO 1443(49) : BEGINNING AT A POINT ON TH 6 IN
 THE TOWN OF SHREWSBURY, APPROXIMATELY 0.10 MILE WEST OF ITS
 INTERSECTION WITH TH 1, BROWN COVERED BRIDGE, OVER THE COLD
 RIVER.

TOWN(S) : SHREWSBURY
 COUNTY : RUTLAND
 DISTRICT : D03

REHABILITATION OF EXISTING STONE ABUTMENTS AND WINGWALLS,
 PERFORMING SUPERSTRUCTURE REPAIRS, PROVIDING APPROACH
 RAILINGS, SIGNS, AND OTHER MISCELLANEOUS WORK.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11015056	WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		\$ 304,593.25	100.0000%
2	11000506	NEIL H DANIELS, INC.		\$ 382,123.00	125.4535%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 201.10	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS	LUMP	3283.00000	3283.00	20000.00000	20000.00		
0010 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00		
0015 204.25	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	150.000 CY	55.00000	8250.00	35.00000	5250.00		
0020 204.30	GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	39.000 CY	61.00000	2379.00	150.00000	5850.00		
0025 401.10	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE	54.000 CY	36.50000	1971.00	50.00000	2700.00		
0030 501.34	CONCRETE, HIGH PERFORMANCE CLASS B	8.000 CY	565.00000	4520.00	1000.00000	8000.00		
0035 507.11	REINFORCING STEEL, LEVEL I	350.000 LB	5.00000	1750.00	5.00000	1750.00		
0040 514.10	WATER REPELLENT, SILANE	1.000 GAL	90.00000	90.00	100.00000	100.00		
0045 522.20	STRUCTURAL LUMBER AND TIMBER, UNTREATED	3.900 MFBM	6620.00000	25818.00	10000.00000	39000.00		

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 01/30/15 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 01/30/15
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : SHREWSBURY BHO 1443(49)

CONTRACT ID : 12J350

			(1) 11015056		(2) 11000506		()	
			WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,		NEIL H. DANIELS, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0050 522.30	NONSTRUCTURAL LUMBER, UNTREATED	3.500 MFBM	6821.00000	23873.50	10000.00000	35000.00		
0055 529.20	PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE	1.000 EACH	27538.00000	27538.00	50000.00000	50000.00		
0060 602.20	DRY MASONRY	65.000 CY	1084.00000	70460.00	1000.00000	65000.00		
0065 602.35	REBUILT STONE MASONRY	15.000 CY	669.00000	10035.00	850.00000	12750.00		
0070 602.40	REPAIRING STONE MASONRY	33.000 SY	517.00000	17061.00	300.00000	9900.00		
0075 613.11	STONE FILL, TYPE II	15.000 CY	55.00000	825.00	100.00000	1500.00		
0080 621.15	PLANK RAIL	24.000 LF	81.00000	1944.00	72.00000	1728.00		
0085 621.18	STEEL BACKED TIMBER GUARDRAIL	31.000 LF	179.00000	5549.00	160.00000	4960.00		
0090 621.81	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUIDE POSTS	2.000 EACH	12.00000	24.00	20.00000	40.00		
0095 631.10	FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LUMP	6750.00000	6750.00	10000.00000	10000.00		
0100 631.26	FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)	3000.000 DL	1.00000	3000.00	1.00000	3000.00		
0105 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	28550.00000	28550.00	35000.00000	35000.00		
0110 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	2188.00000	2188.00	5000.00000	5000.00		
0115 649.31	GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	30.000 SY	10.00000	300.00	25.00000	750.00		
0120 649.51	GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE	20.000 SY	10.00000	200.00	25.00000	500.00		
0125 651.15	SEED	10.000 LB	12.00000	120.00	25.00000	250.00		
0130 651.18	FERTILIZER	10.000 LB	12.00000	120.00	25.00000	250.00		
0135 651.20	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	0.200 TON	1200.00000	240.00	750.00000	150.00		
0140 651.25	HAY MULCH	1.000 TON	610.00000	610.00	750.00000	750.00		
0145 651.35	TOPSOIL	4.000 CY	105.00000	420.00	100.00000	400.00		
0150 653.20	TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING	10.000 SY	12.00000	120.00	25.00000	250.00		

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 01/30/15 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 01/30/15
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : SHREWSBURY BHO 1443(49)

CONTRACT ID : 12J350

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 11015056 WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,		(2) 11000506 NEIL H. DANIELS, INC.		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0155 653.35 VEHICLE TRACKING PAD	10.000	CY	60.00000	600.00	100.00000	1000.00		
0160 653.55 PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	150.000	LF	7.00000	1050.00	10.00000	1500.00		
0165 675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	35.000	SF	18.25000	638.75	15.00000	525.00		
0170 675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	110.000	LF	11.00000	1210.00	12.00000	1320.00		
0175 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (SLATE ROOF REPAIRS)	12.000	EACH	185.00000	2220.00	750.00000	9000.00		
0180 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (WOOD EPOXY REPAIRS)	16.000	EACH	304.00000	4864.00	250.00000	4000.00		
0185 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (STEEL BACKED TIMBER GUARDRAIL, FASCIA MOUNTED)	43.000	LF	142.00000	6106.00	125.00000	5375.00		
0190 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (REHABILITATING COVERED BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE)		LUMP	12985.00000	12985.00	15000.00000	15000.00		
0195 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TIMBER COATING, TERMITICIDE/INSECTICIDE/FUNGICIDE)		LUMP	2383.00000	2383.00	7500.00000	7500.00		
0200 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TIMBER COATING, ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION)		LUMP	16048.00000	16048.00	2000.00000	2000.00		
0205 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TIMBER COATING, FIRE RETARDANT)		LUMP	8425.00000	8425.00	15000.00000	15000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	304,593.25	\$	382,123.00	\$	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	304,593.25	\$	382,123.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	304,593.25	\$	382,123.00	\$	